Partienplan
West - C2

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

1 DC Seeland 2
2 DC Seeland 1
3 Saphir Raiders
4 Wild Animals 3

iDart

o ol

7 Black Viper 2

Bumble Bee Darters

Gaststaette

DCS Dart Lokal
DCS Dart Lokal
Saphir Cafe Bar
Wild Animals

Roy Bar
Gemeinschafts Raum
Hofmatt
Kulturzentrum

Klasse: C

Strasse

Bernstrasse 10 A
Bernstrasse 10 A
Solothurnstr. 30

Arnold Baumgartnerstr.

9
Centralstrasse 3
Hofmatt 2

Bernstr. 171

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort

3271 Radelfingen
3271 Radelfingen

2540 Grenchen
2540 Grenchen

2540 Grenchen

12.05.2024

Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2012
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

079 682 63 73
079 682 63 73
076 632 63 03
079 776 26 89

079 250 37 55

3053 Minchenbuchsee 079 668 76 27

3052 Zollikofen

2542 Pieterlen

Telefon

078 764 00 36
079 682 63 73
0792187471
079 726 60 09
07993379 29
079 668 76 27
079 616 58 76
0799171172

079 222 77 00

032 377 3110

Handy

078 764 00 36
079 682 63 73
0792187471
079 726 60 09
07993379 29
079 668 76 27
079 616 58 76
0799171172

Serbisches

8 D'seehiind Ascot Pub Solothurnstr. 1

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 DC Seeland 2 Hammer, Andreas

2 DC Seeland 1 Bangerter, Markus

3 Saphir Raiders Ernst, Jakob

4 Wild Animals 3 Staempfli, Markus

5 iDart Truocchio, Simone

6 Bumble Bee Darters Alt, Daniel

7 Black Viper 2 Herrmann, Philippe

8 D'seehiind Gygi, Nadia

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 DC Seeland 2 DC Seeland 1
Saphir Raiders Wild Animals 3
iDart Bumble Bee Darters
Black Viper 2 D'seehiind

2 Wild Animals 3 DC Seeland 2
DC Seeland 1 Saphir Raiders
Bumble Bee Darters Black Viper 2
D'seehiind iDart

3 iDart DC Seeland 1
D'seehiind Wild Animals 3
DC Seeland 2 Bumble Bee Darters
Saphir Raiders Black Viper 2

4 Black Viper 2 DC Seeland 1
Bumble Bee Darters Saphir Raiders
Wild Animals 3 iDart
DC Seeland 2 D'seehiind

5 DC Seeland 1 Wild Animals 3
D'seehiind Bumble Bee Darters
iDart Black Viper 2
Saphir Raiders DC Seeland 2

6 Bumble Bee Darters DC Seeland 1
Black Viper 2 Wild Animals 3
D'seehiind Saphir Raiders
DC Seeland 2 iDart

7 DC Seeland 1 D'seehiind
Bumble Bee Darters Wild Animals 3
iDart Saphir Raiders
Black Viper 2 DC Seeland 2

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Termin

06.03.2012
08.03.2012
08.03.2012
06.03.2012
15.03.2012
13.03.2012
15.03.2012
13.03.2012
22.03.2012
20.03.2012
20.03.2012
22.03.2012
27.03.2012
29.03.2012
16.04.2012
27.03.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
05.04.2012
05.04.2012
12.04.2012
12.04.2012
10.04.2012
10.04.2012
17.04.2012
19.04.2012
19.04.2012
17.04.2012

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

DC Seeland 1

Wild Animals 3
Bumble Bee Darters
D'seehiind

DC Seeland 2
Saphir Raiders
Black Viper 2

iDart

DC Seeland 1

Wild Animals 3
Bumble Bee Darters
Black Viper 2

DC Seeland 1
Saphir Raiders
iDart

D'seehiind

Wild Animals 3
Bumble Bee Darters
Black Viper 2

DC Seeland 2

DC Seeland 1

Wild Animals 3
Saphir Raiders
iDart

D'seehiind

Wild Animals 3
Saphir Raiders

DC Seeland 2

DC Seeland 2
Saphir Raiders
iDart

Black Viper 2

Wild Animals 3

DC Seeland 1
Bumble Bee Darters
D'seehiind

iDart

D'seehiind

DC Seeland 2
Saphir Raiders
Black Viper 2
Bumble Bee Darters
Wild Animals 3

DC Seeland 2

DC Seeland 1
D'seehiind

iDart

Saphir Raiders
Bumble Bee Darters
Black Viper 2
D'seehiind

DC Seeland 2

DC Seeland 1
Bumble Bee Darters
iDart

Black Viper 2

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

24.04.2012
07.05.2012
26.04.2012
24.04.2012
01.05.2012
28.05.2012
24.12.2012
03.05.2012
08.05.2012
10.05.2012
10.05.2012
08.05.2012
15.05.2012
17.05.2012
17.05.2012
15.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
05.06.2012
07.06.2012
07.06.2012
05.06.2012

Dienstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Montag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
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